Part#: 1111240000 Manufacturers: Weidmuller
Description: LABEL ID/RATINGS 1.77"X0.59" In Stock: 5847
RFQ
Part#: 111124EB Manufacturers: EasyBraid Co.
Description: PRE-FILTER - LABYRINTH F8/F9, FU In Stock: 679
RFQ
Part#: 111126300331JQT Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP CER 330PF 630V C0G/NP0 1111 In Stock: 102552
RFQ
Part#: 111122K00560GQT Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP CER 56PF 2KV C0G/NP0 1111 In Stock: 101894
RFQ
Part#: 1111260000 Manufacturers: Weidmuller
Description: LABEL ID/RATINGS 1.77"X0.59" YLL In Stock: 3762
RFQ
Part#: 111125000471JQTLSM Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP CER 470PF 500V C0G/NP0 1111 In Stock: 98254
RFQ
Part#: 111122K04P70BQT Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP CER 4.7PF 2KV C0G/NP0 1111 In Stock: 67582
RFQ
Part#: 111122K00180GQT Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP CER 18PF 2KV C0G/NP0 1111 In Stock: 94881
RFQ
Part#: 1111230000 Manufacturers: Weidmuller
Description: LABEL ID/RATINGS 1.77"X0.59" YLL In Stock: 5843
RFQ
Part#: 111122K00220JQT Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP CER 22PF 2KV C0G/NP0 1111 In Stock: 112488
RFQ
Part#: 1111250000 Manufacturers: Weidmuller
Description: LABEL ID/RATINGS 1.77"X0.59" WHT In Stock: 3853
RFQ
Part#: 1111270000 Manufacturers: Weidmuller
Description: LABEL ID/RATINGS 1.77"X0.59" In Stock: 3210
RFQ
Part#: 111122K08P20BQT Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP CER 8.2PF 2KV C0G/NP0 1111 In Stock: 68905
RFQ
Part#: 111122K00470FQT Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP CER 47PF 2KV C0G/NP0 1111 In Stock: 82138
RFQ
Part#: 111122K00390FQT Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP CER 39PF 2KV C0G/NP0 1111 In Stock: 72354
RFQ
Part#: 111122K05P60BQT Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP CER 5.6PF 2KV C0G/NP0 1111 In Stock: 67503
RFQ
Part#: 11113 Manufacturers: Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description: TERM TURRET HOLLOW L=8.33MM TIN In Stock: 80303
RFQ
Part#: 111122K00150GQT Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP CER 15PF 2KV C0G/NP0 1111 In Stock: 72997
RFQ
Part#: 111122K00270FQT Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP CER 27PF 2KV C0G/NP0 1111 In Stock: 66199
RFQ
Part#: 111122K00330FQT Manufacturers: Knowles Syfer
Description: CAP CER 33PF 2KV C0G/NP0 1111 In Stock: 72626
RFQ
111122K06P80BQT
Part Number 111122K06P80BQT
Manufacturer Knowles Syfer
Description CAP CER 6.8PF 2KV C0G/NP0 1111
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 60661 pcs
Product Photo 111122K06P80BQT.jpg
Category Capacitors
Voltage - Rated 2000V (2kV)
Tolerance ±0.1pF
Thickness (Max) 0.098" (2.50mm)
Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Size / Dimension 0.110" L x 0.110" W (2.79mm x 2.79mm)
Series -
Ratings -
Packaging Original-Reel®
Package / Case 1111 (2828 Metric)
Other Names 1608-1266-6
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Lead Style -
Lead Spacing -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) -
Features Non-Magnetic
Failure Rate -
Detailed Description 6.8pF ±0.1pF 2000V (2kV) Ceramic Capacitor C0G, NP0 1111 (2828 Metric)
Capacitance 6.8pF
Applications Automotive
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Knowles Syfer series electronic components. We have 60661 pieces of Knowles Syfer 111122K06P80BQT in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for 111122K06P80BQT
111122K06P80BQT Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 111122K06P80BQT with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
111122K06P80BQT Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Knowles Syfer Hong Kong
CAP CER 6.8PF 2KV C0G/NP0 1111 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MLCC Series, Non-Magnetic
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com